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SCL SR PS4 LA

Clear

SCL SR PS7 T

Clear

R-20 SR PS4 e

Silver

N-1020 SR ps4 (> Pouuns

Dark Neutral

N-1040 SR PS4 Pouuns

Medium Neutral

AJUUKS
N-1050 SR PS4 light Nettra

ASUUKS
N-1050 SR PS8 Light Nettrd

SCL SR PS4 UAuta

Clear

wauta
Clear

SCL SR PS7
R-20 SR PS4 it

Silver

AJUUKS
N-1020 SR PS4 Dark Neutral

N-1040 SR PS4 AIuUrS

Medium Neutral

N-1050 SR PS4 A3uynd
Light Neutral

N-1050 SR PS8 _Aduurs
Light Neutral

Film
Thickness
(inches)

0.004
(100 micron)

0.007
(175 micron)

0.004
(100 micron)

0.004
(100 micron)

0.004
(100 micron)

0.004
(100 micron)

0.008
(200 micron)

%nsaa
AdIUSaU
ANNiaviaa

%Total Solar

Film

Structure

Tensile
Strength
(as

Break
Strength

Elongation
at Break

(peak load)

constructed)

Single

Single

Multi

Multi

Multi

Multi

Multi

%A
dovau
%Visible Light
Transmittance

Energy Rejected

16
16
79
63
50
42
42

89

88

16

24

40

49

49

34,555

31,050

33,884

33,884

33,884

33,884

32,473

135

230

120

120

120

120

269

% Nisaq

95
95
99
99
99
99
99

Svd uv
% UV Utraviolet
Ray Rejection

>100%

>100%

>100%

>100%

>100%

>100%

>100%

MduUs:ans
msuviaa
Jovllau
SC (Shadin
Coeﬂciem();

0.97

0.96

0.25

0.44

0.59

0.67

0.67

Peel
Strength

>2720 g/in
(>6 ib?in)
>2720 9/in
(>6 ib/in)

>2720 g/in
(>6 ib/in)

>2720 ?/ in
(>6 ib/in)

>2720 g/in
(>6 ib/in)

>2720 ?/ in
(>6 ib/in)

>2720 g/in
(>6 ib/in)

%NS

a:fiounay

%Visible Light
Reflectance

Puncture
Strength

%AAYGIU
WAWU
navonag
%Solar
Transmittance

81

81

12

21

36

44

44
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The World No.1 Window Film
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